COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN BARMA UNIVERSITY

Dr. Pradip Kumar Kar
Controller of Examinations (Offg.)



Vivekananda Street, Cooch Behar – 736101.

Phone: 03528-230111

E-mail: cbpbu.controller@outlook.com

Website:- www.cbpbu.net

Ref. -CBPBU/CE/Notice/622/2017

Date:21/09/2017

NOTIFICATION

The undersigned is directed by the Hon'ble Vice – Chancellor, CBPBU, to inform the students of **M.Com Part- I & II Examination**, 2017 to fill-up their M.Com Examination 2017 forms as per the schedule mentioned below (All Candidates):

- ➤ 9th October 2017 and 10th October 2017 (Without late fees)
- ➤ 11th October 2017 (With late fees)
- ➤ No fees will be accepted after 11th October 2017

Details of the Examination fees to be paid:

Particulars	Amount to be paid by M.Com students
Examination Fee	Rs. 315.00
Computerised Mark Sheet Fee	Rs. 50.00
Centre Fee	Rs. 50.00
Total:	Rs.415.00

Examination form will be available at the University website www.cbpbu.net and cash will be deposited in the University cash Counter.

Sd/-

(Dr.Pradip Kumar Kar) Controller of Examination (Offg)

Copy to:

- 1. The Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 2. The Registrar (Actg), Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 3. Finance Officer, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 4. Notice Board of University Website.
- 5. Notice Board of Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 6. Cash Counter, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.

(Dr.Pradip Kumar Kar)

radio lum lan

Controller of Examinations (Offg.)

Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University

COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN BARMA UNIVERSITY

Dr. Pradip Kumar Kar Controller of Examinations (Offg.)



Vivekananda Street, Cooch Behar – 736101.

Phone: 03528-230111

E-mail :cbpbu.controller@outlook.com

Website:- www.cbpbu.net

Ref. -CBPBU/CE/Notice/622/2017

Date:21/09/2017